
KinderKombi Boys Race No. 1, Dec. 20

Top three plus SSCV athletes

1 Fletcher Holm SSCV

2 Nicolas Richeda SSP

3 Nickco Palamaras SSCV

4 Nick Kirwood SSCV

5 Sebastian Kohlhofer SSCV

6 Joshua Telles SSCV

8 Mack Dorf SSCV

9 Stewart Bruce SSCV

10 Samuel Packer SSCV

11 Mackay Pattison SSCV

12 Brooks Reed SSCV

14 Appollo Powell SSCV

16 Trey Kelsey SSCV

18 Samuel Bolton SSCV

19 Nick Ebner SSCV

22 Dominick Epifanio SSCV

24 Cricket Byrne SSCV

26 Brendan Archer SSCV

27 Will Bettenhausen SSCV

28 Hunter Salani SSCV

29 Jackson Gayer SSCV

33 Brady Malboeuf SSCV

34 Thomas Judge SSCV

43 Andrew Conley SSCV

44 Patrick Keane SSCV

46 Henry Strauch SSCV

48 Boet Van Den Berg SSCV

49 Boden Salani SSCV

56 Cole Pattison SSCV

57 Siebe Van Den Berg SSCV

59 Hunter Roach SSCV

61 Nicklas Eggebrecht SSCV

62 Spencer Peterson SSCV

63 Cashton Jaeger SSCV

68 Maddox Fitzgerald SSCV

69 Maverick Jaeger SSCV

70 Hunter Peterson SSCV

76 Jakub Pecinka SSCV

80 Rick Shay SSCV

85 Alexander Goodman SSCV

86 Lukas Jaerbyn SSCV

87 Andrew Forstl SSCV

 

KinderKombi Girls Race No. 1, Dec. 20

Top three plus SSCV athletes

1 Phoebe Heaydon SSCV

2 Kaitlin Keane SSCV

3 Berit Frischholz SSCV



4 Taylor Hoyt SSCV

5 Katie Bervy SSCV

6 Kjersti Moritz SSCV

7 Emma Resnick SSCV

8 Tianna Bruce SSCV

9 Emma Birtwhistle SSCV

10 Sophia Lehmann SSCV

11 Liv Moritz SSCV

12 Hailey Harsch SSCV

13 Zoie Palmer SSCV

16 Adalie Sullivan SSCV

18 Bayli McSpadden SSCV

20 Alexandra Gonzalez SSCV

21 Josephine Trueblood SSCV

22 Robin Pavelich SSCV

23 Madelyn Wehner SSCV

24 Wells Gillette SSCV

26 Emily Creek SSCV

27 Elliot Dyroff SSCV

29 Lauren Haerter SSCV

30 Audrey Schane SSCV

31 Lavinia Stilli SSCV

32 Riza Pykkonen SSCV

34 Sydney Birtwhistle SSCV

35 Mikayla Smyth SSCV

36 Kamryn Brausch SSCV

37 Shu Avery SSCV

40 Shen Geldbaugh SSCV

41 Samantha Lathram SSCV

44 Avery Forstl SSCV

45 Isabella Gonzalez-Barot SSCV

46 Molly Roberts SSCV

48 Alexa Anderson SSCV

49 Brooke-Lynne Allard SSCV

50 Annabel Dorf SSCV

53 Julia Olsen SSCV

54 Emma Kate Burns SSCV

55 Lexi Linafelter SSCV

58 Marley Chappel SSCV

60 Katie McDonald SSCV

63 Kyleena Lathram SSCV

64 Viktoria Zaytseva SSCV

66 Maizy Douglas SSCV

67 Madison Allard SSCV

69 Reese Harnick SSCV

71 Dylan Wallis SSCV

72 Grace Millett SSCV

73 Keely Hendricks SSCV

77 Alexandra Valent SSCV

78 Kailey Thayer SSCV

80 Katherine Bolton SSCV

83 Elizabeth Trombly SSCV



84 Samara Hitt SSCV

85 Brynn Leonard SSCV

89 Grace Linafelter SSCV

97 Solveig Moritz SSCV

100 Reese Malboeuf SSCV

101 Quinn Kelley SSCV

 

KinderKombi Boys Race No. 2, Dec. 20

Top three plus SSCV athletes

1 Cooper Puckett SSP

2 Wyatt Hall SSCV

3 Marat Washburn SSP

4 Fletcher Holm SSCV

5 Sven Barr SSCV

7 Nickco Palamaras SSCV

11 Samuel Packer SSCV

12 Stewart Bruce SSCV

13 Joshua Telles SSCV

14 Brooks Reed SSCV

15 Trey Kelsey SSCV

16 Sebastian Kohlhofer SSCV

17 Mack Dorf SSCV

18 Tanner Grant SSCV

22 Dominick Epifanio SSCV

28 Cricket Byrne SSCV

29 Hunter Roach SSCV

30 Will Bettenhausen SSCV

31 Brendan Archer SSCV

32 Henry Strauch SSCV

33 Nick Kirwood SSCV

34 Tyler Webert SSCV

36 Brady Malboeuf SSCV

38 Cole Pattison SSCV

43 Andrew Conley SSCV

44 Boet Van Den Berg SSCV

45 Thomas Judge SSCV

49 Patrick Keane SSCV

51 Samuel Bolton SSCV

61 Nicklas Eggebrecht SSCV

64 Siebe Van Den Berg SSCV

65 Maxwell Larsen SSCV

67 Jakub Pecinka SSCV

71 Jackson Leever SSCV

72 Boden Salani SSCV

75 Cashton Jaeger SSCV

78 Appollo Powell SSCV

80 Hunter Peterson SSCV

81 Maverick Jaeger SSCV

82 Maddox Fitzgerald SSCV

88 Thomas Rodney SSCV

89 Charlie Strauch SSCV



91 Tim Arrigoni SSCV

92 Rick Shay SSCV

93 Alexander Goodman SSCV

94 Lukas Jaerbyn SSCV

99 Andrew Forstl SSCV

 

KinderKombi Girls Race No. 2, Dec. 20

Top three plus SSCV athletes

1 Marley Chappel SSCV

2 Katie Bervy SSCV

3 Emma Resnick SSCV

4 Sophia Lehmann SSCV

5 Kjersti Moritz SSCV

7 Taylor Hoyt SSCV

8 Gabriella Holm SSCV

9 Kiana Brausch SSCV

10 Phoebe Heaydon SSCV

11 Emma Birtwhistle SSCV

12 Hailey Harsch SSCV

13 Bayli McSpadden SSCV

14 Tianna Bruce SSCV

15 Josephine Trueblood SSCV

16 Zoie Palmer SSCV

17 Adalie Sullivan SSCV

19 Liv Moritz SSCV

20 Riza Pykkonen SSCV

21 Emma Kate Burns SSCV

22 Robin Pavelich SSCV

23 Madelyn Wehner SSCV

24 Wells Gillette SSCV

25 Alexa Anderson SSCV

26 Audrey Schane SSCV

28 Kaitlin Keane SSCV

33 Emily Creek SSCV

34 Mikayla Smyth SSCV

35 Lavinia Stilli SSCV

37 Shen Geldbaugh SSCV

38 Shu Avery SSCV

39 Elliot Dyroff SSCV

42 Kamryn Brausch SSCV

43 Posie Millett SSCV

45 Viktoria Zaytseva SSCV

46 Isabelle Ebner SSCV

47 Avery Forstl SSCV

48 Sydney Birtwhistle SSCV

49 Quinn Kelley SSCV

50 Samantha Lathram SSCV

52 Kyleena Lathram SSCV

54 Brooke-Lynne Allard SSCV

55 Lexi Linafelter SSCV

59 Isabella Gonzalez-Barot SSCV



60 Annabel Dorf SSCV

61 Grace Millett SSCV

62 Molly Roberts SSCV

66 Brianna Richards SSCV

68 Kailey Thayer SSCV

70 Katie McDonald SSCV

71 Dylan Wallis SSCV

72 Maizy Douglas SSCV

73 Alexandra Valent SSCV

74 Reese Harnick SSCV

79 Samara Hitt SSCV

81 Madison Allard SSCV

88 Lauren Woolsey SSCV

89 Keely Hendricks SSCV

91 Katherine Bolton SSCV

92 Elizabeth Trombly SSCV

94 Solveig Moritz SSCV

97 Kiki Lettovska SSCV

101 Grace Linafelter SSCV

104 Brynn Leonard SSCV

107 Reese Malboeuf SSCV


